
Results for UBRC National Finale 09/07/18-09/9/18  
at Copper Spring Ranch, Bozeman, MT

                              UBRC Top Gun Fri                 
                                                                                 
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.240 $622.00         Jordan Fitzhenry on Bugs Perfection            
   2nd 17.327 $557.00         Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
   3rd 17.354 $458.00         Emily Keefer on Just Look Quix                 
   4th 17.366 $393.00         Paizley Guthrie on Scary Dreams                
   5th 17.419 $311.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
   6th 17.536 $229.00         Milee Dailey on Bit A Fame N Honor             
   7th 17.551 $196.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Frenchman Charm      
   8th 17.580 $164.00         Sommer Strain on Harems Scamp 229              
   9th 17.621 $131.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Flying Heart Orphan Dri 
  10th 17.631 $115.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
  11th 17.674 $ 98.00         Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money           
  12th 17.705                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood            
  13th 17.727                 Crissie Hansen on Devin Honor                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.777 $444.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   2nd 17.778 $398.00         Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet            
   3rd 17.801 $327.00         Maggie Poloncic on Prime Time Ta Streak        
   4th 17.863 $281.00         Bailey Alvarez on ShootntheBull                
   5th 17.864 $222.00         Christine Dix on Alacaptain                    
   6th 17.869 $164.00         Jessica Fitzhenry on Easy Cash Reb             
   7th 17.877 $140.00         Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Sparkin             
   8th 17.892 $117.00         Halley Guthrie on Brook A Bella                
   9th 17.896 $ 94.00         Theresa Sorlie on Breaken For Fame             
  10th 17.904 $ 82.00         Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona              
  11th 17.933 $ 70.00         Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar              
  12th 17.941                 Kava Huestis on KN Fabs Lady Fame              
  13th 17.961                 Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona                
  14th 17.965                 Maxine Hoagland on Smart Whiskey               
  15th 17.974                 Brooklin Baukol on Miss Corona                 
  16th 17.991                 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley                 
  17th 18.007                 Devynn Schillinger on Sugolena Fritzy          
  18th 18.017                 Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight             
  19th 18.020                 Jessie Marreel on Winnett Bee                  
  20th 18.031                 Kathy Wootan on Dixie Chicken Red              
  21st 18.052                 Vickie Gilje on Toms Jet Deck                  
  22nd 18.059                 Jaime Ottun on Asgoodasredgets                  
  23rd 18.064                 Trey Swafford on CC Rider                      
  24th 18.099                 Nancy Ward on Smoken Diamond                   
  25th 18.108                 Paizley Guthrie on Sure Dommand                
  26th 18.113                 Jana Thorton on Roayl Quick Choice             
  27th 18.122                 Gayleen Malone on Tinys Second Dash            
  28th 18.147                 Teresa Wolff on Sook Bigtime                   
  29th 18.155                 Teresa Wolff on Jack Daniels Cola              
  30th 18.168                 Emma Fitzhenry on Josie                        
  31st 18.180                 Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Fixers Rocket        
  32nd 18.200                 Ronnie Anderson on Juballea Hobby              
  33rd 18.211                 Kate Hatter on Feature Me N Speed              
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.256 $355.00         Aubrey McGarry on Itsnowbull                   



   2nd 18.263 $318.00         Hannah Lowell on Flip                          
   3rd 18.274 $262.00         Sarah Kincheloe on Lenas Sundeck               
   4th 18.277 $224.00         Katie Stephenson on Sheza Streakin Leader      
   5th 18.278 $178.00         Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time                 
   6th 18.285 $131.00         Tana Deckert on Frenchy Perks                  
   7th 18.303 $112.00         Aubrey McGarry on Dollar Sign Eyes             
   8th 18.315 $ 94.00         Janelle Smith on Tucks Silver Dually           
   9th 18.325 $ 75.00         Sarah Salois on Wee Zan Parrs Frosty           
  10th 18.329 $ 65.00         Sheila Hill on Famous Shiney Hiney             
  11th 18.331 $ 56.00         Cristy Duce on Start Ichin                     
  12th 18.335                 Dawn Odom on CR Plentychex Style               
  13th 18.338                 Melissa Puckett on De bon Hemp                 
Tie    18.338                 Steff Secor on Streakin Dash Profit            
  15th 18.343                 Kelsey Trexler on Seven Eleven Player          
  16th 18.360                 Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
  17th 18.367                 Darlene Warden on Sheza Hickoryote             
  18th 18.372                 Kim Eickhoff on American Rush                  
  19th 18.382                 Annaliese Allshouse on YoFixerDashTrouble      
  20th 18.389                 Dani Madill on Yawls Famous Perry              
  21st 18.400                 Rochelle Wright on What You Don't Say          
  22nd 18.429                 Ashlee Boucher on Oh What Fame                 
  23rd 18.435                 Gretchten Lehrkind on Dang Nert Gold           
  24th 18.442                 Amy Perry on Savannahs King O Hearts           
Tie    18.442                 Michelle Lucke on Shane                        
  26th 18.447                 Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme         
  27th 18.459                 Jamie Harberts on Fredie Smoke Olena           
  28th 18.460                 Stevie Brown on LS Hooding Beach               
  29th 18.464                 Teslin Johnson on Wisdoms Storm Cloud          
  30th 18.472                 Jessica Bliss on Dance With Me Bug             
  31st 18.496                 Stevie Brown on Tex Can Dash                   
  32nd 18.506                 Bobbi Neumann on Big Country Dancer            
  33rd 18.514                 Ivy Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle            
  34th 18.530                 Kathy Wootan on Straight Bullet                
  35th 18.539                 Maria Schillinger on Righteous Kill            
  36th 18.544                 Madison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop         
  37th 18.564                 Nicole Owen on Dox Alota Love                   
  38th 18.566                 Jamie Riley on Hey Eye Prom King               
Tie    18.566                 Rachel Ward on Love My Bug                     
  40th 18.576                 Raecille Chambers on Dox Talkin Sweet          
  41st 18.601                 Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal            
  42nd 18.602                 Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
  43rd 18.606                 Paige Leavitt on Awesomes Prince               
  44th 18.618                 Brianna Kountz on Surfs Summer Solstice        
  45th 18.621                 Michelle Lucke on Roses Corona                 
  46th 18.645                 Jessica Bliss on Noble Sunday                  
  47th 18.691                 Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                  
  48th 18.697                 Courtney Dobson on Bambi                       
  49th 18.700                 Jessica Creech on Sweet Diamond Summer         
  50th 18.746                 Chelsy Bray on Bombshell Betty                 
  51st 18.763                 Bobbi Neumann on SHR Driftin Ta Fame           
  52nd 18.764                 Lori Vance on Smart and Easy 101               
  53rd 18.771                 Ainslee Banta on Famous Buckshot Jones         
  54th 18.774                 Tisha Larsen on JL Red Cupid                   
  55th 18.791                 Heidi Schmid on Oleans Smart Cat               
  56th 18.807                 Maquell Madsen on Holey Freak N Famous         
  57th 18.812                 Crissie Hansen on Smart Pacific Chick          
  58th 18.816                 Julia Hoagland on Cutten It Up Lena            
  59th 18.820                 Amy Perry on AK Surfin For Cash                



  60th 18.822                 Sarah Brownell on Smokey Fiesta                
  61st 18.846                 Milee Dailey on Dashin N Moonlight             
  62nd 18.866                 Rochelle Wright on Undertaker                  
  63rd 18.868                 Buckshot Nelson on Ready Aim Fire On Three     
  64th 18.872                 Peggy Fredericks on Dox Winknwiz               
  65th 18.874                 Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine             
  66th 18.876                 Kate Sturman on Yankee Bill                    
  67th 18.884                 Molly Harding on Well Alright Rabbit           
  68th 18.885                 Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx              
  69th 18.890                 Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           
  70th 18.892                 Jimi Rae Croff on Mister Smooth Deck           
  71st 18.895                 Ainslee Banta on Mona Lisa                     
  72nd 18.918                 Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
  73rd 18.926                 Ashley Randall on Turning Income               
  74th 18.929                 Peggy Fredericks on Babes Black Gin            
  75th 18.931                 Teresa Wolff on SR Shake It Foose              
  76th 18.948                 Shelby Robinson on Cooters Lil Oakie           
  77th 18.960                 Jackie Nicol on Hancock Champ                  
  78th 18.962                 Gretchten Lehrkind on French Shasta            
  79th 18.990                 Aspen Cok on Smokin Grits                      
  80th 19.020                 Carrie Stark on Bet Sheza Cat                  
  81st 19.045                 Lacy Hubner on TS Dini SunPeppysOaks           
  82nd 19.049                 Ellen Allemand on Streak Of Mischief           
  83rd 19.090                 Darlene Warden on Freckled Play Bug            
  84th 19.134                 Tana Deckert on Savanna Cider                  
  85th 19.140                 Alex Dagnoli on Change Is Here                 
  86th 19.161                 Kerry Pride on Jess Choo And Me                
  87th 19.208                 Kristi Spring on Sheeza Real Star               
  88th 19.233                 Bobbie Reeves on Zinc Oxide                    
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.249 $355.00         Reese Clingler on Bella                        
   2nd 19.317 $318.00         Devynn Schillinger on Streakin For Liberty     
   3rd 19.374 $262.00         Jessica London on Bear Creek Brown             
   4th 19.379 $224.00         Sally Jane Brothers on Nesta                   
   5th 19.406 $178.00         Jessica London on Kellie's Special News        
   6th 19.437 $131.00         Susan Ryan on Royal Crackshot                  
   7th 19.466 $112.00         Nadine Sutton on Famous Just Standin Ther      
   8th 19.479 $ 94.00         Heidi Robinson on Peps Mystery Lass            
   9th 19.482 $ 75.00         Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
  10th 19.552 $ 65.00         Katie Stephenson on Gold Dancing Ace           
  11th 19.558 $ 56.00         Jennifer Keefe on Totinator                    
  12th 19.633                 Jennifer Keefe on Shogun                       
  13th 19.715                 Dawn Odom on PT Twisted Talent                 
  14th 19.776                 Shelbi Harberts on Junos Lookin Royal          
  15th 19.777                 Deb Gee on Beamers Impressive Gal              
  16th 19.872                 Raelene Konzak on FYS Te Firewater             
  17th 19.912                 Michelle Frank on Perrier Girl                 
  18th 20.067                 Valee Miller on How Am I So Smooth             
  19th 20.139                 Sheridan Oakes on Jess Is Turnin Trix          
  20th 20.175                 Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash             
  21st 20.281                 Pat Hall on May Day Dasher                     
  22nd 20.328                 Quincy Hansen on CB Pacific Stride             
  23rd 20.429                 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat                  
  24th 20.470                 Kerry Pride on First Class Ms                  
  25th 21.097                 Heidi Robinson on Reds Running Jewel           
  26th 21.238                 Susan Ryan on Zanc                             
  27th 21.771                 Ashley Smallwood on Friendly Fury              



  28th 21.909                 Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes             
  29th 22.192                 Molly Harding on Roger                         
  30th 22.343                 Karen Johnston on Cash For CDs                 
  31st 33.357                 Mary Atkinson on Ben                           
N/T    900.000                Cristy Duce on Eugenious                       
N/T    900.000                Kristi Spring on Wylee (Grade)                 
N/T    917.279                Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
N/T    917.339                Tisha Larsen on JL Indigo                      
N/T    917.512                Milee Dailey on Top Of The Sail                
N/T    917.666                Tori Madsen on Dial N Zoom                     
N/T    917.744                Debra Wolff on Fantasy Fortune                 
N/T    917.926                Nancy Ward on Corona's Next Mission            
N/T    917.949                Taylour Russell on PerksTaParadise             
N/T    918.008                Murphy Hirschy on Sallys Lil Dasher            
N/T    918.112                Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous           
N/T    918.127                Carissa Stoner on Dash Ta Profits              
N/T    918.185                Ivy Redfield on RBR Mia Special Judge          
N/T    918.228                Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
N/T    918.259                Jamie Riley on Here Eye Come                   
N/T    918.457                Kim Wermling on Fancy Nasdaq                    
N/T    918.464                Luanne Cutler on Smokin Jo Lesa                
N/T    918.496                Becky Halverson on Stellas Got A Groove        
N/T    918.521                Vickie Gilje on VK Docs Midjeta                
N/T    918.525                Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
N/T    918.545                Alex Dagnoli on The Lion Keeper                
N/T    918.609                Chelsy Bray on Famous Shot                     
N/T    918.629                Cristy Duce on Busy Freckle Foot               
N/T    918.699                Becky Halverson on Whipp Hancock Frisco        
N/T    918.726                Britton Brownell on Joy Pages Jay              
N/T    918.863                Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
N/T    918.884                Hayden Hansen on Jet N To Pleasure             
N/T    918.949                Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
N/T    918.956                Shannon Baukol on CM Spark Of Dash             
N/T    919.009                Hayden Hansen on Five Star Fame                
N/T    919.051                Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
N/T    919.091                MacKenzie Cheney on Sister                     
N/T    919.128                Alexis Sturman on Liver Lips Louey             
N/T    919.163                Kim Eickhoff on Rodeo                          
N/T    919.277                Murphy Hirschy on Dashers Lena Doc             
N/T    919.683                Elan Davis on Joe Ella                         
N/T    920.193                Twinkie Swafford on FG Cash Bug                
N/T    920.841                Abby Eaton on RCC Chexalota Chili              
N/T    922.178                David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor             
                                                                                

                        UBRC Young Gun Fri               
                                                                                
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.240 $ 80.00         Jordan Fitzhenry on Bugs Perfection            
   2nd 17.327 $ 61.00         Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
   3rd 17.366 $ 45.00         Paizley Guthrie on Scary Dreams                
   4th 17.419                 Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
   5th 17.631                 Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.869 $ 70.00         Jessica Fitzhenry on Easy Cash Reb             
   2nd 17.892 $ 54.00         Halley Guthrie on Brook A Bella                



   3rd 17.965 $ 39.00         Maxine Hoagland on Smart Whiskey               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.263 $ 50.00         Hannah Lowell on Flip                          
   2nd 18.325 $ 38.00         Sarah Salois on Wee Zan Parrs Frosty           
   3rd 18.544 $ 28.00         Madison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop         
   4th 18.566                 Rachel Ward on Love My Bug                     
   5th 18.601                 Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal            
   6th 18.807                 Maquell Madsen on Holey Freak N Famous         
   7th 18.816                 Julia Hoagland on Cutten It Up Lena            
   8th 18.918                 Julia Hoagland on Free River Spirit            
   9th 18.992                 Brooklin Baukol on Ima Flippin Master          
  10th 19.249                 Reese Clingler on Bella                        
  11th 19.870                 Halle Taylor on Mystic                         
  12th 20.328                 Quincy Hansen on CB Pacific Stride             
  13th 23.817                 Parker Lenhardt on Steady Snazzy Date          
  14th 27.903                 Harli Hansen on CC Peppy Twister               
N/T    918.228                Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
N/T    918.525                Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
N/T    918.759                Brooklin Baukol on The General 229             
N/T    918.884                Hayden Hansen on Jet N To Pleasure             
N/T    919.009                Hayden Hansen on Five Star Fame                
N/T    919.091                MacKenzie Cheney on Sister                     
N/T    920.841                Abby Eaton on RCC Chexalota Chili              
                                                                                

                          UBRC Ledge Gun Fri               
                                                                                 
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.705 $107.00         Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood            
   2nd 17.777 $ 82.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   3rd 18.017 $ 60.00         Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight             
   4th 18.031                 Kathy Wootan on Dixie Chicken Red              
   5th 18.052                 Vickie Gilje on Toms Jet Deck                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.329 $ 93.00         Sheila Hill on Famous Shiney Hiney             
   2nd 18.360 $ 72.00         Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
   3rd 18.400 $ 52.00         Rochelle Wright on What You Don't Say          
   4th 18.447                 Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme         
   5th 18.530                 Kathy Wootan on Straight Bullet                
   6th 18.576                 Raecille Chambers on Dox Talkin Sweet          
   7th 18.602                 Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.866 $ 67.00         Rochelle Wright on Undertaker                  
   2nd 18.872 $ 51.00         Peggy Fredericks on Dox Winknwiz               
   3rd 18.874 $ 37.00         Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine             
   4th 18.929                 Peggy Fredericks on Babes Black Gin            
   5th 19.049                 Ellen Allemand on Streak Of Mischief           
   6th 19.437                 Susan Ryan on Royal Crackshot                  
   7th 19.482                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
   8th 19.777                 Deb Gee on Beamers Impressive Gal              
   9th 20.281                 Pat Hall on May Day Dasher                     
  10th 20.429                 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat                  
  11th 21.238                 Susan Ryan on Zanc                             
  12th 21.909                 Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes             



  13th 33.357                 Mary Atkinson on Ben                           
N/T    917.279                Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
N/T    917.744                Debra Wolff on Fantasy Fortune                 
N/T    918.521                Vickie Gilje on VK Docs Midjeta                
N/T    918.949                Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
N/T    919.051                Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
N/T    920.193                Twinkie Swafford on FG Cash Bug                
                                                                                
                           UBRC Top Gun Sat                 
                                                                                 
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.124 $645.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   2nd 17.181 $577.00         Tisha Larsen on JL Indigo                      
   3rd 17.224 $475.00         Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet            
   4th 17.269 $407.00         Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
   5th 17.294 $323.00         Milee Dailey on Top Of The Sail                
   6th 17.368 $238.00         Milee Dailey on Bit A Fame N Honor             
   7th 17.389 $204.00         Maggie Poloncic on Prime Time Ta Streak        
   8th 17.421 $170.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
   9th 17.430 $136.00         Paizley Guthrie on Sure Dommand                
  10th 17.451 $119.00         Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Sparkin             
  11th 17.478 $102.00         Tori Madsen on Dial N Zoom                     
  12th 17.516                 Sommer Strain on Harems Scamp 229              
  13th 17.518                 Steff Secor on Streakin Dash Profit            
  14th 17.522                 Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona                
  15th 17.537                 Halley Guthrie on Brook A Bella                
  16th 17.543                 Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Frenchman Charm      
  17th 17.553                 Crissie Hansen on Devin Honor                  
  18th 17.573                 Kathy Wootan on Dixie Chicken Red              
  19th 17.575                 Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
  20th 17.609                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.632 $461.00         Nancy Ward on Smoken Diamond                   
   2nd 17.644 $412.00         Kelsey Trexler on Seven Eleven Player          
   3rd 17.661 $340.00         Teresa Wolff on Jack Daniels Cola              
   4th 17.685 $291.00         Rachel Ward on Love My Bug                     
   5th 17.713 $230.00         Kava Huestis on KN Fabs Lady Fame              
   6th 17.725 $170.00         Jessica Fitzhenry on Easy Cash Reb             
   7th 17.726 $146.00         Aubrey McGarry on Dollar Sign Eyes             
   8th 17.728 $121.00         Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
   9th 17.745 $ 97.00         Debra Wolff on Fantasy Fortune                 
  10th 17.773 $ 85.00         Trey Swafford on CC Rider                      
  11th 17.797 $ 73.00         Nancy Ward on Corona's Next Mission            
  12th 17.813                 Michelle Lucke on Roses Corona                 
  13th 17.832                 Jaime Ottun on Asgoodasredgets                 
  14th 17.841                 Sarah Salois on Wee Zan Parrs Frosty           
  15th 17.856                 Jessie Marreel on Winnett Bee                  
  16th 17.863                 Hannah Lowell on Flip                          
  17th 17.881                 Jordan Fitzhenry on Bugs Perfection            
  18th 17.892                 Vickie Gilje on Toms Jet Deck                  
  19th 17.919                 Aubrey McGarry on Itsnowbull                    
  20th 17.921                 Jamie Harberts on Fredie Smoke Olena           
  21st 17.926                 Carissa Stoner on Dash Ta Profits              
  22nd 17.941                 Jamie Riley on Hey Eye Prom King               
  23rd 17.945                 Maria Schillinger on Righteous Kill            
Tie    17.945                 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley                 



  25th 17.961                 Gretchten Lehrkind on Dang Nert Gold           
  26th 17.976                 Paizley Guthrie on Scary Dreams                
  27th 17.987                 Bailey Alvarez on ShootntheBull                
  28th 17.992                 Kate Hatter on Feature Me N Speed              
  29th 17.996                 Murphy Hirschy on Sallys Lil Dasher            
  30th 18.031                 Devynn Schillinger on Sugolena Fritzy          
  31st 18.049                 Ainslee Banta on Famous Buckshot Jones         
  32nd 18.077                 Kate Sturman on Yankee Bill                    
  33rd 18.080                 Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time                 
  34th 18.081                 Aspen Cok on Smokin Grits                      
  35th 18.083                 Katie Stephenson on Sheza Streakin Leader      
  36th 18.105                 Kim Eickhoff on American Rush                  
  37th 18.106                 Gayleen Malone on Tinys Second Dash            
  38th 18.110                 Tana Deckert on Frenchy Perks                  
  39th 18.117                 Cristy Duce on Start Ichin                     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.138 $369.00         Emma Fitzhenry on Josie                        
   2nd 18.145 $330.00         Codi Smith on Missin Wilmas Cash               
   3rd 18.150 $252.00         Murphy Hirschy on Dashers Lena Doc             
Tie    18.150 $252.00         Jamie Riley on Here Eye Come                   
   5th 18.158 $184.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Fixers Rocket        
   6th 18.175 $136.00         Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight             
   7th 18.181 $116.00         Bobbi Neumann on SHR Driftin Ta Fame           
   8th 18.183 $ 97.00         Ivy Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle            
   9th 18.185 $ 78.00         Amy Perry on Savannahs King O Hearts           
  10th 18.191 $ 68.00         Stevie Brown on Tex Can Dash                   
  11th 18.199 $ 58.00         Alex Dagnoli on The Lion Keeper                
  12th 18.211                 Dawn Odom on CR Plentychex Style               
  13th 18.212                 Kathy Wootan on Straight Bullet                
  14th 18.216                 Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal            
  15th 18.225                 Jessica Bliss on Noble Sunday                  
  16th 18.234                 Ashlee Boucher on Oh What Fame                 
  17th 18.243                 Maxine Hoagland on Free River Spirit           
  18th 18.263                 Sheila Hill on Famous Shiney Hiney             
  19th 18.287                 Madison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop         
  20th 18.325                 Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
  21st 18.331                 Janelle Smith on Tucks Silver Dually           
  22nd 18.341                 Teresa Wolff on SR Shake It Foose              
  23rd 18.353                 Ellen Allemand on Streak Of Mischief           
  24th 18.356                 Michelle Lucke on Shane                        
  25th 18.361                 Melissa Puckett on De bon Hemp                 
  26th 18.367                 Jessica London on Kellie's Special News        
Tie    18.367                 Jana Thorton on Roayl Quick Choice             
  28th 18.368                 Teslin Johnson on Wisdoms Storm Cloud           
  29th 18.370                 Bobbi Neumann on Big Country Dancer            
  30th 18.397                 Jessica Bliss on Dance With Me Bug             
  31st 18.398                 Nicole Owen on Dox Alota Love                  
  32nd 18.399                 Codi Smith on Elegant Pewter                   
  33rd 18.401                 Gretchten Lehrkind on French Shasta            
  34th 18.410                 Chelsy Bray on Bombshell Betty                 
  35th 18.412                 Jimi Rae Croff on Mister Smooth Deck           
  36th 18.417                 Raecille Chambers on Dox Talkin Sweet          
  37th 18.434                 Shannon Baukol on CM Spark Of Dash             
  38th 18.482                 Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine             
  39th 18.485                 Hayden Hansen on Five Star Fame                
  40th 18.493                 Alexis Sturman on Liver Lips Louey             
  41st 18.496                 Kristi Spring on Sheeza Real Star              



  42nd 18.507                 Darlene Warden on Sheza Hickoryote             
  43rd 18.527                 Kristi Spring on Wylee (Grade)                 
  44th 18.532                 Sarah Brownell on Smokey Fiesta                
  45th 18.546                 Crissie Hansen on Smart Pacific Chick          
  46th 18.554                 Lynnsey Dreiling on Jet N Texas                
  47th 18.556                 Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
  48th 18.568                 Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx              
  49th 18.576                 Paige Leavitt on Awesomes Prince               
  50th 18.597                 Cierra Kunesh on Loretta                       
  51st 18.601                 Maquell Madsen on Holey Freak N Famous         
  52nd 18.611                 Rochelle Wright on Undertaker                  
  53rd 18.616                 Nadine Sutton on Famous Just Standin Ther      
  54th 18.634                 Molly Harding on Well Alright Rabbit           
  55th 18.642                 Heidi Robinson on Reds Running Jewel           
  56th 18.647                 Courtney Dobson on Bambi                       
  57th 18.652                 Brianna Kountz on Surfs Summer Solstice        
  58th 18.695                 Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                  
  59th 18.723                 Vickie Gilje on VK Docs Midjeta                
  60th 18.731                 Carrie Stark on Bet Sheza Cat                  
  61st 18.763                 Amy Perry on AK Surfin For Cash                
  62nd 18.774                 Bobbie Reeves on Zinc Oxide                    
  63rd 18.781                 Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           
  64th 18.805                 Valee Miller on How Am I So Smooth             
  65th 18.808                 MacKenzie Cheney on Sister                     
  66th 18.811                 Kim Eickhoff on Rodeo                          
  67th 18.817                 Buckshot Nelson on Ready Aim Fire On Three     
  68th 18.818                 Lori Vance on Smart and Easy 101               
  69th 18.833                 Milee Dailey on Dashin N Moonlight             
  70th 18.854                 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
  71st 18.855                 David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor             
Tie    18.855                 Ashley Randall on Turning Income               
  73rd 18.895                 Elan Davis on Joe Ella                         
  74th 18.946                 Jessica London on Bear Creek Brown             
  75th 18.998                 Ainslee Banta on Mona Lisa                     
  76th 19.018                 Shelby Robinson on Cooters Lil Oakie           
  77th 19.020                 Shelbi Harberts on Junos Lookin Royal          
  78th 19.039                 Cristy Duce on Eugenious                        
  79th 19.086                 Taylor Edden on Smilin Angel Eyes              
  80th 19.088                 Peggy Fredericks on Dox Winknwiz               
  81st 19.096                 Susan Ryan on Royal Crackshot                  
  82nd 19.123                 Jackie Nicol on Hancock Champ                  
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.188 $369.00         Sally Jane Brothers on Nesta                   
   2nd 19.252 $330.00         Lacy Hubner on TS Dini SunPeppysOaks           
   3rd 19.284 $272.00         Pat Hall on May Day Dasher                     
   4th 19.299 $233.00         Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
   5th 19.311 $184.00         Jennifer Keefe on Totinator                    
   6th 19.362 $136.00         Heidi Robinson on Peps Mystery Lass            
   7th 19.380 $116.00         Kerry Pride on Jess Choo And Me                
   8th 19.393 $ 97.00         Dawn Odom on PT Twisted Talent                 
   9th 19.466 $ 78.00         Jennifer Keefe on Shogun                       
  10th 19.535 $ 68.00         Michelle Frank on Perrier Girl                 
  11th 19.550 $ 58.00         Mallory Slattery on Lenas Smart Tucker         
  12th 19.562                 Deb Gee on Beamers Impressive Gal              
  13th 19.633                 Amy Wilson on Ima Gold Medal Jet               
  14th 19.656                 Raelene Konzak on FYS Te Firewater             
  15th 19.975                 Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash             



  16th 20.100                 Dawn Odom on DJ Boones Peppy Style             
  17th 20.153                 Susan Ryan on Zanc                             
  18th 20.163                 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat                  
  19th 20.308                 Ashley Smallwood on Friendly Fury              
  20th 20.402                 Kerry Pride on First Class Ms                  
  21st 20.739                 Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes             
  22nd 20.934                 Tisha Larsen on JL Red Cupid                   
  23rd 21.614                 Cassidy Parsons on Hollys Cally Girl           
  24th 21.666                 Alex Dagnoli on Change Is Here                 
N/T    900.000                Fallon Parker on Pocketfullofcandy             
N/T    900.000                Molly Harding on Roger                         
N/T    900.000                Jane Palmer-Hahn on Time To Chase Dreams       
N/T    900.000                Mary Atkinson on Ben                           
N/T    917.329                Taylour Russell on PerksTaParadise             
N/T    917.373                Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
N/T    917.378                Annaliese Allshouse on Flying Heart Orphan Dri 
N/T    917.453                Emily Keefer on Just Look Quix                 
N/T    917.624                Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money           
N/T    917.724                Teresa Wolff on Sook Bigtime                   
N/T    917.739                Ivy Redfield on RBR Mia Special Judge          
N/T    917.758                Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona              
N/T    917.797                Christine Dix on Alacaptain                    
N/T    917.837                Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme         
N/T    917.955                Luanne Cutler on Smokin Jo Lesa                
N/T    918.033                Desirae Peters on Spark Of Pepperment          
N/T    918.037                Rochelle Wright on What You Don't Say          
N/T    918.054                Ronnie Anderson on Juballea Hobby              
N/T    918.153                Kim Wermling on Fancy Nasdaq                   
N/T    918.197                Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar               
N/T    918.286                Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
N/T    918.455                Heidi Schmid on Oleans Smart Cat               
N/T    918.509                Theresa Sorlie on Breaken For Fame             
N/T    918.640                Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
N/T    918.682                Maxine Hoagland on Smart Whiskey               
N/T    918.698                Sarah Kincheloe on Lenas Sundeck               
N/T    918.704                Annaliese Allshouse on YoFixerDashTrouble      
N/T    918.734                Tana Deckert on Savanna Cider                  
N/T    918.774                Becky Halverson on Whipp Hancock Frisco        
N/T    918.890                Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
N/T    918.912                Darlene Warden on Freckled Play Bug            
N/T    918.961                Becky Halverson on Stellas Got A Groove        
N/T    919.100                Britton Brownell on Joy Pages Jay              
N/T    919.135                Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous           
N/T    919.220                Peggy Fredericks on Babes Black Gin            
N/T    919.288                Hayden Hansen on Jet N To Pleasure             
N/T    919.314                Abby Eaton on RCC Chexalota Chili              
N/T    919.433                Twinkie Swafford on FG Cash Bug                
N/T    919.448                Devynn Schillinger on Streakin For Liberty     
N/T    919.473                Sheridan Oakes on Jess Is Turnin Trix          
N/T    919.533                Reese Clingler on Bella                        
N/T    920.371                Cassidy Parsons on CCR Leroys Dawn             
N/T    920.421                Emily Cave on Roosters Val                     
N/T    921.162                Cristy Duce on Busy Freckle Foot               
N/T    921.585                Karen Johnston on Cash For CDs                 
N/T    929.768                Chelsy Bray on Famous Shot                     
N/T    933.063                Katie Stephenson on Gold Dancing Ace           
N/T    999.000                Stevie Brown on LS Hooding Beach               
                                                                                



                           UBRC Young Gun Sat               
                                                                                                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.269 $ 77.00         Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
   2nd 17.421 $ 59.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
   3rd 17.537 $ 43.00         Halley Guthrie on Brook A Bella                
   4th 17.575                 Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
   5th 17.685                 Rachel Ward on Love My Bug                     
   6th 17.725                 Jessica Fitzhenry on Easy Cash Reb             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.841 $ 67.00         Sarah Salois on Wee Zan Parrs Frosty           
   2nd 17.863 $ 52.00         Hannah Lowell on Flip                          
   3rd 17.881 $ 38.00         Jordan Fitzhenry on Bugs Perfection            
   4th 17.976                 Paizley Guthrie on Scary Dreams                
   5th 18.191                 Maci Dehaan on Disciple Of Speed               
   6th 18.216                 Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal            
   7th 18.243                 Maxine Hoagland on Free River Spirit           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.287 $ 48.00         Madison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop         
   2nd 18.325 $ 37.00         Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
   3rd 18.485 $ 27.00         Hayden Hansen on Five Star Fame                
   4th 18.529                 Havana Schwartz on Divas Devil Do              
   5th 18.601                 Maquell Madsen on Holey Freak N Famous         
   6th 18.808                 MacKenzie Cheney on Sister                     
   7th 26.600                 Harli Hansen on CC Peppy Twister               
N/T    900.000                Parker Lenhardt on Steady Snazzy Date          
N/T    900.000                Quincy Hansen on CB Pacific Stride             
N/T    900.000                Fallon Parker on Pocketfullofcandy             
N/T    917.373                Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
N/T    918.682                Maxine Hoagland on Smart Whiskey               
N/T    919.288                Hayden Hansen on Jet N To Pleasure             
N/T    919.314                Abby Eaton on RCC Chexalota Chili              
N/T    919.533                Reese Clingler on Bella                        
                                                                                
                         UBRC Ledge Gun Sat               
                                                                                 
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.124 $110.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   2nd 17.573 $ 84.00         Kathy Wootan on Dixie Chicken Red              
   3rd 17.609 $ 61.00         Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.728 $ 96.00         Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
   2nd 17.745 $ 74.00         Debra Wolff on Fantasy Fortune                 
   3rd 17.892 $ 54.00         Vickie Gilje on Toms Jet Deck                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.175 $ 69.00         Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight             
   2nd 18.212 $ 53.00         Kathy Wootan on Straight Bullet                
   3rd 18.263 $ 38.00         Sheila Hill on Famous Shiney Hiney             
   4th 18.353                 Ellen Allemand on Streak Of Mischief           
   5th 18.417                 Raecille Chambers on Dox Talkin Sweet          
   6th 18.482                 Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine             
   7th 18.556                 Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
   8th 18.611                 Rochelle Wright on Undertaker                  



   9th 18.723                 Vickie Gilje on VK Docs Midjeta                
  10th 18.854                 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
  11th 19.088                 Peggy Fredericks on Dox Winknwiz               
  12th 19.096                 Susan Ryan on Royal Crackshot                  
  13th 19.284                 Pat Hall on May Day Dasher                     
  14th 19.299                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
  15th 19.562                 Deb Gee on Beamers Impressive Gal              
  16th 20.153                 Susan Ryan on Zanc                             
  17th 20.163                 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat                  
  18th 20.739                 Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes             
N/T    900.000                Mary Atkinson on Ben                           
N/T    900.000                Jane Palmer-Hahn on Time To Chase Dreams       
N/T    917.837                Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme         
N/T    918.037                Rochelle Wright on What You Don't Say          
N/T    918.286                Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
N/T    918.640                Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
N/T    919.220                Peggy Fredericks on Babes Black Gin            
N/T    919.433                Twinkie Swafford on FG Cash Bug                
                                                                                
                         UBRC Top Gun Sun                 
                                                                                                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.063 $627.00         Maggie Poloncic on Aint Seen Me Yet            
   2nd 17.146 $561.00         Tori Madsen on Dial N Zoom                     
   3rd 17.182 $462.00         Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
   4th 17.210 $396.00         Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
   5th 17.244 $314.00         Milee Dailey on Top Of The Sail                
   6th 17.275 $231.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
   7th 17.327 $198.00         Jordan Fitzhenry on Bugs Perfection            
   8th 17.358 $165.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   9th 17.377 $132.00         Kelsey Trexler on Seven Eleven Player          
  10th 17.421 $116.00         Taylour Russell on PerksTaParadise             
  11th 17.424 $ 99.00         Milee Dailey on Bit A Fame N Honor             
  12th 17.434                 Jessica Fitzhenry on Easy Cash Reb             
  13th 17.444                 Carissa Stoner on Dash Ta Profits              
  14th 17.450                 Jaime Ottun on Asgoodasredgets                 
  15th 17.472                 Crissie Hansen on Devin Honor                  
  16th 17.474                 Rachel Ward on Love My Bug                     
  17th 17.482                 Steff Secor on Streakin Dash Profit            
  18th 17.552                 Paizley Guthrie on Scary Dreams                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.598 $448.00         Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Sparkin             
   2nd 17.601 $401.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Flying Heart Orphan Dri 
   3rd 17.634 $330.00         Maggie Poloncic on Prime Time Ta Streak        
   4th 17.639 $283.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Frenchman Charm      
   5th 17.643 $224.00         Trey Swafford on CC Rider                      
   6th 17.648 $165.00         Theresa Sorlie on Breaken For Fame             
   7th 17.650 $141.00         Debra Wolff on Fantasy Fortune                 
   8th 17.654 $118.00         Heidi Schmid on Streakin Corona                
   9th 17.659 $ 94.00         Jessie Marreel on Winnett Bee                  
  10th 17.668 $ 83.00         Paizley Guthrie on Sure Dommand                
  11th 17.691 $ 71.00         Cristy Duce on Busy Freckle Foot               
  12th 17.700                 Teresa Wolff on Jack Daniels Cola              
  13th 17.704                 Vickie Gilje on Toms Jet Deck                  
  14th 17.730                 Michelle Lucke on Roses Corona                 
  15th 17.731                 Nancy Ward on Smoken Diamond                   
  16th 17.748                 Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood            



  17th 17.762                 Jessie Marreel on Lady Quigley                 
  18th 17.764                 Nancy Ward on Corona's Next Mission            
  19th 17.800                 Sommer Strain on Harems Scamp 229              
  20th 17.824                 Kathy Wootan on Dixie Chicken Red              
  21st 17.834                 Jamie Harberts on Fredie Smoke Olena            
  22nd 17.839                 Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme         
  23rd 17.857                 Hannah Lowell on Flip                          
  24th 17.861                 Gayleen Malone on Lady Bee Corona              
  25th 17.876                 Dawn Odom on CR Plentychex Style               
  26th 17.879                 Jessica Creech on Sweet Diamond Summer         
  27th 17.883                 Teresa Wolff on Sook Bigtime                   
  28th 17.923                 Sarah Salois on Wee Zan Parrs Frosty           
  29th 17.928                 Christine Dix on Alacaptain                    
  30th 17.935                 Gayleen Malone on Tinys Second Dash            
  31st 17.955                 Brianna Kountz on Surfs Summer Solstice        
Tie    17.955                 Aubrey McGarry on Itsnowbull                   
  33rd 17.957                 Tana Deckert on Frenchy Perks                  
  34th 17.970                 Ronnie Anderson on Juballea Hobby              
  35th 17.994                 Kathy Wootan on Straight Bullet                
  36th 17.998                 Bobbi Neumann on Big Country Dancer            
  37th 18.017                 Emma Fitzhenry on Josie                        
  38th 18.026                 Chelsy Bray on Bombshell Betty                 
  39th 18.032                 Teslin Johnson on Wisdoms Storm Cloud          
  40th 18.053                 Kim Eickhoff on American Rush                  
Tie    18.053                 Cristy Duce on Start Ichin                     
  42nd 18.059                 Ainslee Banta on Famous Buckshot Jones         
  43rd 18.061                 Aubrey McGarry on Dollar Sign Eyes             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.077 $340.00         Nicole Owen on Dox Alota Love                  
Tie    18.077 $340.00         Aspen Cok on Dash Ta Destiney                  
   3rd 18.087 $264.00         Kim Wermling on Fancy Nasdaq                   
   4th 18.089 $226.00         Kristi Spring on Wylee (Grade)                 
   5th 18.100 $156.00         Buckshot Nelson on Ready Aim Fire On Three     
Tie    18.100 $156.00         Ivy Redfield on Heza Burnin Freckle            
   7th 18.104 $104.00         Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
Tie    18.104 $104.00         Hayden Hansen on Jet N To Pleasure             
   9th 18.113 $ 75.00         Murphy Hirschy on Dashers Lena Doc             
  10th 18.116 $ 66.00         Devynn Schillinger on Sugolena Fritzy          
  11th 18.119 $ 57.00         Lynnsey Dreiling on Jet N Texas                
  12th 18.125                 Heidi Schmid on Oleans Smart Cat               
  13th 18.135                 Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal            
  14th 18.157                 Ashlee Boucher on Oh What Fame                 
  15th 18.169                 Jessica Bliss on Noble Sunday                  
  16th 18.172                 Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous           
  17th 18.179                 Jessica Bliss on Dance With Me Bug             
  18th 18.191                 Joeleen Cox on Dr Nick Of Time                 
  19th 18.196                 Kava Huestis on KN Fabs Lady Fame              
  20th 18.201                 Peggy Fredericks on Dox Winknwiz               
  21st 18.220                 Kate Hatter on Feature Me N Speed              
  22nd 18.227                 Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
  23rd 18.233                 Gretchten Lehrkind on Dang Nert Gold           
  24th 18.251                 Sarah Kincheloe on Lenas Sundeck               
Tie    18.251                 Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
  26th 18.259                 Jamie Riley on Here Eye Come                    
  27th 18.260                 Jimi Rae Croff on Mister Smooth Deck           
  28th 18.262                 Kim Eickhoff on Rodeo                          
  29th 18.268                 Stevie Brown on Tex Can Dash                   



  30th 18.270                 Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine             
  31st 18.272                 Brooke Black on Anabelle                       
  32nd 18.273                 Kristi Spring on Sheeza Real Star              
  33rd 18.275                 Sarah Brownell on Smokey Fiesta                
  34th 18.287                 Aspen Cok on Smokin Grits                      
  35th 18.300                 Elan Davis on Joe Ella                         
  36th 18.306                 Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                
  37th 18.316                 Annaliese Allshouse on Yo Fixers Rocket        
  38th 18.328                 Kate Sturman on Yankee Bill                    
  39th 18.347                 Jana Thorton on Roayl Quick Choice             
  40th 18.348                 Vickie Gilje on VK Docs Midjeta                
  41st 18.349                 Raecille Chambers on Dox Talkin Sweet          
  42nd 18.360                 Sheila Hill on Famous Shiney Hiney             
  43rd 18.377                 Gretchten Lehrkind on French Shasta            
  44th 18.404                 Ellen Allemand on Streak Of Mischief           
  45th 18.449                 Carrie Stark on Bet Sheza Cat                  
Tie    18.449                 Katie Stephenson on Sheza Streakin Leader      
  47th 18.454                 Paige Leavitt on Awesomes Prince               
  48th 18.482                 Amy Perry on Savannahs King O Hearts           
  49th 18.485                 Bobbi Neumann on SHR Driftin Ta Fame           
  50th 18.503                 Shelby Robinson on Cooters Lil Oakie           
  51st 18.524                 Teresa Wolff on SR Shake It Foose              
  52nd 18.527                 Shelbi Harberts on Junos Lookin Royal          
  53rd 18.539                 Jessica London on Kellie's Special News        
  54th 18.541                 Tina Holmes on French Fame                     
  55th 18.566                 David Allshouse on Yo Fixers Honor             
  56th 18.582                 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
  57th 18.586                 Darlene Warden on Sheza Hickoryote             
  58th 18.587                 Shannon Baukol on CM Spark Of Dash             
  59th 18.599                 Annaliese Allshouse on YoFixerDashTrouble      
  60th 18.611                 Ashley Randall on Turning Income               
  61st 18.617                 Alexis Sturman on Liver Lips Louey             
  62nd 18.632                 Peggy Fredericks on Babes Black Gin            
  63rd 18.660                 Kari Parker on MFR Firewater Lynx              
  64th 18.664                 Raelene Konzak on FYS Te Firewater             
  65th 18.680                 Ivy Redfield on Quixotes On A Streak           
  66th 18.690                 Britton Brownell on Joy Pages Jay              
  67th 18.692                 Cristy Duce on Eugenious                       
  68th 18.693                 Amy Perry on AK Surfin For Cash                
  69th 18.707                 Bobbie Reeves on Zinc Oxide                    
  70th 18.758                 Michelle Lucke on Shane                        
  71st 18.760                 Madison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop         
  72nd 18.761                 Maquell Madsen on Holey Freak N Famous         
  73rd 18.810                 Courtney Dobson on Bambi                       
  74th 18.831                 Heidi Robinson on Reds Running Jewel           
  75th 18.834                 Michelle Frank on Perrier Girl                 
  76th 18.880                 Valee Miller on How Am I So Smooth              
  77th 18.902                 Lori Vance on Smart and Easy 101               
  78th 18.940                 Jessica London on Bear Creek Brown             
  79th 18.953                 Lacy Hubner on TS Dini SunPeppysOaks           
  80th 18.986                 MacKenzie Cheney on Sister                     
  81st 19.008                 Ainslee Banta on Mona Lisa                     
  82nd 19.012                 Tana Deckert on Savanna Cider                  
  83rd 19.013                 Jennifer Keefe on Totinator                    
  84th 19.014                 Katie Stephenson on Gold Dancing Ace           
  85th 19.030                 Stevie Brown on LS Hooding Beach               
  86th 19.039                 Jennifer Keefe on Shogun                       
  87th 19.042                 Nadine Sutton on Famous Just Standin Ther      



  88th 19.057                 Emily Cave on Roosters Val                     
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.076 $358.00         Devynn Schillinger on Streakin For Liberty     
   2nd 19.090 $321.00         Mallory Slattery on Lenas Smart Tucker         
   3rd 19.105 $264.00         Taylor Edden on Smilin Angel Eyes              
   4th 19.131 $226.00         Sally Jane Brothers on Nesta                   
   5th 19.154 $179.00         Jackie Nicol on Hancock Champ                  
   6th 19.162 $132.00         Heidi Robinson on Peps Mystery Lass            
   7th 19.203 $113.00         Susan Ryan on Royal Crackshot                  
   8th 19.215 $ 94.00         Laramie Jackson on Starlights Shay             
   9th 19.282 $ 75.00         Sheridan Oakes on Jess Is Turnin Trix          
  10th 19.393 $ 66.00         Deb Gee on Beamers Impressive Gal              
  11th 19.430 $ 57.00         Steff Secor on SS Smokin Guns                  
  12th 19.641                 Milee Dailey on Dashin N Moonlight             
  13th 19.647                 Amy Wilson on Ima Gold Medal Jet               
  14th 19.692                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
  15th 19.707                 Dawn Odom on PT Twisted Talent                 
  16th 19.952                 Pat Hall on May Day Dasher                     
  17th 20.011                 Reese Clingler on Bella                        
  18th 20.081                 Luanne Cutler on Cats Dash Of Cash             
  19th 20.288                 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat                  
  20th 20.663                 Tisha Larsen on JL Red Cupid                   
  21st 20.717                 Susan Ryan on Zanc                             
  22nd 21.027                 Molly Harding on Roger                         
  23rd 21.271                 Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes             
  24th 33.429                 Mary Atkinson on Ben                           
SCR    400.000                Codi Smith on Missin Wilmas Cash               
SCR    400.000                Codi Smith on Elegant Pewter                   
N/T    900.000                Molly Harding on Well Alright Rabbit           
N/T    900.000                Jamie Riley on Hey Eye Prom King               
N/T    917.086                Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
N/T    917.175                Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
N/T    917.234                Tisha Larsen on JL Indigo                      
N/T    917.536                Maggie Poloncic on Red Flaming Money           
N/T    917.604                Halley Guthrie on Brook A Bella                
N/T    917.631                Murphy Hirschy on Sallys Lil Dasher            
N/T    917.639                Emily Keefer on Just Look Quix                 
N/T    917.711                Dani Madill on Yawls Famous Perry               
N/T    917.922                Bailey Alvarez on ShootntheBull                
N/T    917.960                Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight             
N/T    918.092                Fallon Parker on Pocketfullofcandy             
N/T    918.103                Hayden Hansen on Five Star Fame                
N/T    918.104                Alex Dagnoli on The Lion Keeper                
N/T    918.237                Luanne Cutler on Smokin Jo Lesa                
N/T    918.466                Tammy Kraus on Feature Mr Stoli                
N/T    918.529                Janelle Smith on Tucks Silver Dually           
N/T    918.548                Maria Schillinger on Righteous Kill            
N/T    918.566                Melissa Puckett on De bon Hemp                 
N/T    918.693                Darlene Warden on Freckled Play Bug            
N/T    918.845                Twinkie Swafford on FG Cash Bug                
N/T    918.913                Becky Halverson on Whipp Hancock Frisco        
N/T    918.949                Alex Dagnoli on Change Is Here                 
N/T    918.976                Kerry Pride on Jess Choo And Me                
N/T    919.052                Abby Eaton on RCC Chexalota Chili              
N/T    919.168                Becky Halverson on Stellas Got A Groove        
N/T    919.774                Kerry Pride on First Class Ms                  
N/T    920.418                Jane Palmer-Hahn on Time To Chase Dreams       



N/T    920.961                Karen Johnston on Cash For CDs                 
N/T    921.859                Ashley Smallwood on Friendly Fury              
                                                                                
                         UBRC Young Gun Sun               
                                                                                
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.182 $ 72.00         Hannah Lowell on Perks For Nickie              
   2nd 17.275 $ 55.00         Isabell Heiken on Booming To The Jazz          
   3rd 17.327 $ 40.00         Jordan Fitzhenry on Bugs Perfection            
   4th 17.434                 Jessica Fitzhenry on Easy Cash Reb             
   5th 17.474                 Rachel Ward on Love My Bug                     
   6th 17.552                 Paizley Guthrie on Scary Dreams                
   7th 17.681                 Maci Dehaan on Disciple Of Speed               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.857 $ 63.00         Hannah Lowell on Flip                          
   2nd 17.923 $ 48.00         Sarah Salois on Wee Zan Parrs Frosty           
   3rd 18.104 $ 17.00         Hayden Hansen on Jet N To Pleasure             
Tie    18.104 $ 17.00         Olivia LaFountaine on TS Fama Frost            
   5th 18.135                 Grace Lenhardt on Wee Zan Parrs Gal            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.760 $ 45.00         Madison Hussung on Daisydukesbikinitop         
   2nd 18.761 $ 34.00         Maquell Madsen on Holey Freak N Famous         
   3rd 18.986 $ 25.00         MacKenzie Cheney on Sister                     
   4th 19.550                 Halle Taylor on Mystic                         
   5th 20.011                 Reese Clingler on Bella                        
   6th 26.636                 Harli Hansen on CC Peppy Twister               
SCR    400.000                Havana Schwartz on Divas Devil Do              
N/T    917.086                Hadli Anderson on Eye Appeal Gold              
N/T    917.175                Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
N/T    917.604                Halley Guthrie on Brook A Bella                
N/T    918.092                Fallon Parker on Pocketfullofcandy             
N/T    918.103                Hayden Hansen on Five Star Fame                
N/T    919.052                Abby Eaton on RCC Chexalota Chili              
N/T    924.979                Parker Lenhardt on Steady Snazzy Date          
                                                                                
                          UBRC Ledge Gun Sun               
                                                                                                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.210 $103.00         Roxanne Ripley on RR Fench Silk Pie            
   2nd 17.358 $ 79.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   3rd 17.650 $ 58.00         Debra Wolff on Fantasy Fortune                 
   4th 17.704                 Vickie Gilje on Toms Jet Deck                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.748 $ 90.00         Becky Kobielusz on Back In The Mood            
   2nd 17.824 $ 69.00         Kathy Wootan on Dixie Chicken Red              
   3rd 17.839 $ 50.00         Sharlyn Reed Hertz on Rare Irish Creme         
   4th 17.994                 Kathy Wootan on Straight Bullet                
   5th 18.201                 Peggy Fredericks on Dox Winknwiz               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.227 $ 65.00         Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
   2nd 18.251 $ 50.00         Sharon Foster on BBR Double Overtime           
   3rd 18.270 $ 36.00         Wendy McCaffree on Zans Echol Pine             
   4th 18.306                 Kay Kornemann on Hotroddin Cash                



   5th 18.348                 Vickie Gilje on VK Docs Midjeta                
   6th 18.349                 Raecille Chambers on Dox Talkin Sweet          
   7th 18.360                 Sheila Hill on Famous Shiney Hiney             
   8th 18.404                 Ellen Allemand on Streak Of Mischief           
   9th 18.582                 Sandie Green on Beduinos Ace of Hearts         
  10th 18.632                 Peggy Fredericks on Babes Black Gin            
  11th 19.203                 Susan Ryan on Royal Crackshot                  
  12th 19.393                 Deb Gee on Beamers Impressive Gal              
  13th 19.692                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
  14th 19.952                 Pat Hall on May Day Dasher                     
  15th 20.288                 Stena Bushnell on Rolling Cat                  
  16th 20.717                 Susan Ryan on Zanc                             
  17th 21.271                 Stacey Boucher on Mannies Mercedes             
  18th 33.429                 Mary Atkinson on Ben                           
N/T    917.960                Stena Bushnell on Oh Slik Midnight             
N/T    918.845                Twinkie Swafford on FG Cash Bug                
N/T    920.418                Jane Palmer-Hahn on Time To Chase Dreams       
                                                                                
                          BLS Bonus Bucks Fri               
                                                                                 
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.419 $ 43.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.933 $ 20.00         Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar              
   2nd 18.335 $ 13.00         Dawn Odom on CR Plentychex Style               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.442 $ 14.00         Michelle Lucke on Shane                        
   2nd 19.049 $ 10.00 TG348   Ellen Allemand on Streak Of Mischief           
   3rd 19.233                 Bobbie Reeves on Zinc Oxide                    
   4th 19.482                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
   5th 33.357                 Mary Atkinson on Ben                           
N/T    918.112                Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous           
                                                                                
                          BLS Bonus Bucks Sat               
                                                                                
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.421 $ 43.00         Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine Diamond Dunn    
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.211 $ 20.00         Dawn Odom on CR Plentychex Style               
   2nd 18.353 $ 13.00 TG348   Ellen Allemand on Streak Of Mischief           
   3rd 18.356                 Michelle Lucke on Shane                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.529 $ 14.00         Havana Schwartz on Divas Devil Do              
   2nd 18.774 $ 10.00         Bobbie Reeves on Zinc Oxide                    
   3rd 19.299                 Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
N/T    900.000                Mary Atkinson on Ben                           
N/T    918.197                Kari Neiman on Ima Eternal Zipbar              
N/T    919.135                Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous           
                                                                                

                          BLS Bonus Bucks Sun               
                                                                                



                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.876 $ 26.00         Dawn Odom on CR Plentychex Style               
   2nd 18.172 $ 17.00         Valee Miller on So Streakin Fabulous           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.404 $ 20.00 TG348   Ellen Allemand on Streak Of Mischief           
   2nd 18.707 $ 13.00         Bobbie Reeves on Zinc Oxide                    
   3rd 18.758                 Michelle Lucke on Shane                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.692 $ 14.00         Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
   2nd 33.429 $ 10.00         Mary Atkinson on Ben                           
N/T    917.175                Annaliese Allshouse on Genuine D 


